
 

 

 

Student contributions from Ramadhan 1436H till Ramadhan 1437H will be as shown below: 
 

Type of Student 1st instalment 
 

1st day at Jamiah 
 

2nd instalment 
 

Wednesday 28th October 

3rd instalment 
 

Monday 22nd February 
Total contributions 

for the year 

Residential £800 £700 £700 £2200 

Non-Residential £500 £400 £400 £1300 

 
 

Start Date for Academic Year 2015 - 2016 

Existing students  Monday 3rd August 2015 8.15am.  Residential students should arrive in the evening of Sunday 2nd August 

New over 16   Tuesday 4th August 2015 9.00am 

New Year 7   Monday 17th August 2015 9.00am 

Term 1 
Monday 3rd August 2015 

 

Term 2 
Wednesday 28th October 2015 

Term 3 
Monday 22nd February 2016 

 

Weekend Break* 

Saturday 29th & Sunday 30th August  

 
Eid ul Adha Holidays  

Wednesday 23rd – Sunday 27th  September  

 
Extended Weekend Break  

Saturday 24th – Tuesday 27th  October 

 

Weekend Break* 

Saturday 21st & Sunday 22nd November  

 
Winter Holidays  

Thursday 24th December  – Sunday 3rd Jan  

 
Weekend Break* 

Saturday 23rd & Sunday 24th January  

 

End of Term Holiday 

Saturday 13th – Sunday 21st  February  

 

 

Extended Weekend Break 

Friday 25th & Monday 28th March 

 
Spring  Holidays    

Saturday 9th – Sunday 17th April  

 
Weekend Break* 

Saturday 14th & Sunday 15th May 

 
Ramadhan  Holidays 

Friday 3rd June - Sunday 10th July 

57 School Days 
 

71 School Days 
 

68 School Days 

ALL DATES ARE INCLUSIVE                Weekend breaks -     * = Residents may leave at 5pm on Friday and return by 9pm on Sunday 
 

Summer Break in academic year 2016 – 2017 will be from Saturday 6th August to Sunday 21st August 2016 

 

SCHOOL YEAR 2015-2016 


